
1 Taiga NISHINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 8 100.52 50.53 50.49 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.98 6.882 1 2 2 1

2 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.86 8.962 1 2 2 2

3 3F 5.30 0.35 5.651 0 0 1 1

4 3T 4.20 0.84 5.043 2 2 2 2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

6 3Lz+2A+SEQ 9.20 0.20 9.401 1 0 0 0

7 3Lo< < F 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 2 0 2 1

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

48.01 50.53

Composition 3.33 5.085.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.005.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.085.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

50.49

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

2 Ryoto Mori

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 83.91 40.99 44.42 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

Club

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.71 6.011 1 1 2 2

2 3F+REP F 3.71 -2.65 1.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lzq+3T< < 9.26 -2.56 6.70-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 1 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 2 0 0

6 FSp* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 11.55 X 0.00 11.550 -1 0 0 0

9 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

46.87 40.99

Composition 3.33 4.424.75 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.254.75 3.75 4.75 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00

44.42

Falls:  -1.50 (3)
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3 Takeru TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 65.57 27.58 37.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 1 1 0 0

2 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 0 1 1

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 2 1 1 1

6 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 1 0 0

8 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.00 5.171 0 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 1

26.25 27.58

Composition 3.33 3.834.25 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.754.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.834.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

37.99

4 OBAYASHI RIHITO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 4 61.56 23.00 38.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.56 1.54-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 0 1 1

10 CCSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-2 -1 0 0 0

23.05 23.00

Composition 3.33 3.834.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.754.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

38.56
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5 Reima Ukeda

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 11 53.59 18.22 36.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1 0 1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2F!+2T<< ! F 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 0 1 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 1 1 1

19.55 18.22

Composition 3.33 3.503.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.673.75 4.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.754.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

36.37

Falls:  -1.00 (2)

6 Eito Iwamoto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 52.07 20.70 31.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T+2A<<+SEQ << 4.20 -0.90 3.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 1 0 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp2 2.30 -0.54 1.76-3 -2 -1 -2 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.17 3.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 1.28-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 0 0 -1 -1

23.11 20.70

Composition 3.33 3.003.25 3.25 3.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 3.33 3.173.25 3.50 3.50 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.50 3.75 3.50 2.75 2.75

31.37
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7 Kanata HOSHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 7 49.50 19.26 30.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 0 0 1 1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 2F<+1T < 2.02 X -0.48 1.54-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X -0.09 3.100 -1 0 -1 -1

8 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 2 1

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

19.71 19.26

Composition 3.33 3.003.50 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Presentation 3.33 3.003.75 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.083.50 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.00

30.24

8 Yoshihiro Murahashi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 10 47.59 17.05 30.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T<< << 3.04 -1.32 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -1 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 2Lzq+1Eu+1S q 3.30 X -0.63 2.67-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

20.03 17.05

Composition 3.33 3.083.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.173.25 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.923.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.00

30.54
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9 Ayumu TSUJIDE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 43.69 14.72 29.97 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.52 1.82-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

5 2F!+2T< ! F 2.84 -0.90 1.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 0 -1 -1

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo<< << F 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2T*+1Eu*+2S*+REP * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 0 -1 -1

17.37 14.72

Composition 3.33 2.833.00 2.75 3.75 2.75 2.50

Presentation 3.33 3.003.25 2.75 3.50 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.173.25 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.00

29.97

Falls:  -1.00 (2)

10 Shokei SHISHIKURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chiba Skating Federation 9 39.52 17.27 22.75 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.94 -0.42 3.52-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -2 -2 -4 -2

8 2S 1.43 X -0.09 1.340 -1 0 -1 -1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

19.74 17.27

Composition 3.33 2.332.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.172.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.333.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

22.75

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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